
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

173

53 

2 

135 

101 

85 

6 

21 

232 

20 

36 

68 

504 

163 

27 

43 

87 

11 

311 

54 

86 

22 

99 

524 

13 

111 

17 

Name

Eddie Holmqvist

Mattias Johansson 

Dennis Eriksson 

simon green 

Nicklas Julin 

Alex Svensson 

Oskar Rosberg 

Edvardh Svensson 

Simon Esbjörnsson 

Sandra Karlsson 

Linus Wermen 

ALEXANDER PERSSON 

Oliver Pålsson 

Anders Brodin Larsson 

Isak Andersson 

Kristoffer Andersson 

Emil Thygesson 

Dennis Ejdelind 

Pontus Nilsson 

Albin Gustafsson 

Alexander Nilsson 

Victor Malmberg 

Tim Kalmér 

Linus åström 

Henrik Bengtsson 

Johan Åkerlund 

Albin Tuvesson 

Club

LIMHAMNS MK

Limhamns MK 

SMK Kristianstad 

Landskrona MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Sösdala MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Limhamns MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Landskrona MK 

Veinge MCK 

Landskrona MK 

MCK Hallandia 

Hörby MCK 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Kristianstad 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Tomelilla MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Skivarps MK 

Limhamns MK 

Veinge MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Skivarps MK 

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

8

Diff

11.748

14.149

21.654

43.876

48.451

52.054

54.471

57.806

1:03.379

1:21.302

1:27.199

1:34.793

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

Total Tm

17:09.812

17:21.560

17:23.961

17:31.466

17:53.688

17:58.263

18:01.866

18:04.283

18:07.618

18:13.191

18:31.114

18:37.011

18:44.605

17:18.289

17:19.254

17:21.069

17:23.008

17:57.467

18:12.518

18:24.785

18:30.664

19:08.536

19:18.090

17:59.923

18:37.448

12:07.861

17:27.539

Best Tm

1:40.744

1:40.863

1:41.982

1:42.488

1:44.112

1:44.967

1:45.353

1:44.443

1:44.983

1:45.856

1:47.480

1:48.690

1:47.776

1:51.425

1:51.398

1:53.042

1:51.902

1:55.038

1:57.709

1:55.606

1:58.065

2:01.128

2:03.098

2:09.007

2:05.937

1:42.112

2:20.050

Team/Sponsor

TEAM LINDUS 

Bilanpassning.com 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.748

Avg. Speed

58,257

Best Lap Tm

1:40.744

Best Speed

54,137

Best Lap by

173 - Eddie Holmqvist
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MX syd - Deltävling 3 - Tomelilla MK

85 Ungdom

Heat 2 85U

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:45:23

Svampabanan 1,515 Km

2011-06-19 14:15


